at the [gElod==

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

=

b Y
O
p

=E%Bb\D

BRbKD

14-3

3828-79

121P1-2

65

00

5/7-

560

R40-

31-11

F/117-

+ 53-23P8

9-7

197

(R1) 14:05 PUNCHESTOWN, 2m 50y
Bangor-On-Dee Annual Members Maiden Hurdle (Class ) (5YO plus)

- Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

ARBOURFIELD 18
b g Moss Vale - Shoooz

BEACON EDGE 168 D
b g Doyen - Laurel Gift

CASAMARI ABBEY 12
br g Jeremy - Sprightly Gal
EGO DES MOTTES (FR) 30 BF

bay g Sunday Break - Puszta des mottes

FORZA LIBRANNO (FR) 12
bay g Dick Turpin - Bella Vento

JIM JA 18
b g Coroner - Five Of Hearts

MILLEN TO ONE 521
b g Millenary - Doransfirth

OLD TOWN ROAD 36
b g Dylan Thomas - Celtic House

PASS THE CRISTAL 18
b g Raven's Pass - Crystal Melody

PUNITIVE 251
b g Shantou - Rowlands Star

RULER OF DUBAI

b g Dubai Destination - Royal Descent

SHANROE (GB) 129 D
b g Multiplex - Pugnacious Lady

THE VERY MAN 177 D BF
b g Jeremy - Mill Meadow

ALL THE MOLLIES

ch m Intense Focus - Madam Gaffer

KIND WITNESS 13

b m Witness Box - Kind Oscar

MEMORY OF YOUTH 139

b m Yeats - Saine D'esprit

MISS ROSSIE 156

b m Ask - Animula

711-12

511-12

511-12

511-12

611-12t1

511-12t

511-12

611-12h

511-12

511-12

511-12

511-12

511-12

511-5

611-5t

511-5

511-5

A W Short (3)
Mrs P Dobbs

Rachael Blackmore
N Meade

D E Mullins
P A Fahy

M P Walsh
W P Mullins

1 J McCarthy
N Lawlor

D P Holden (7)
M Butler

L P Dempsey
Francis J Flood

S D Torrens (7)
Miss S J Harty

C D Maxwell
N McKnight

M Hamill (3)
H de Bromhead

R P Treacy (5)
L Young

Mr J C Barry (5)
Karl Thornton

J W Kennedy
G Elliott

P T Enright
Mrs D A Love

Mr B Dunleavy (7)
D Ahern

J S McGarvey
Mrs D Foster

M J Bolger
S Byrne

90

18 ﬁ""‘f P22310 MYSTERY STOWAWAY 12D 511-5 L Quinlan (7) -

ch m Stowaway - Mystery Escort J P Ryan
19 == p-p76 QUAY MELODIE 12 611-5 JPOSulivan (7) -
1 b m Scorpion - Lady Elodie W J Martin
20 . 90 SARAH ASH CALUM 12 611-5h  J M Moore -
b m Le Cadre Noir - Spoofy Chic P Meany

21 ‘ _" 1-50 THE THREE WIZARDS (GB) 13 511-5t  RM Power

b m Oscar - Longstone Lass de Bromhead

ATR VERDICT: THE VERY MAN didn't run his race when well beaten at Fairyhouse in April, but
shaped prior to that in victory at Navan as though a switch to hurdling would suit and he has the
chance to bounce back now. Gordon Elliott has won this with Labaik and Samcro in recent years,
suggesting the aforementioned gelding is held in high regard, and he can prove too strong for Ego Des
Mottes, who finished second at Galway on his Irish debut last month. Beacon Edge might prove best of
the remainder.

Top Tip: THE VERY MAN (13)
Watch out for: EGO DES MOTTES (4)
[at the [El==

| Mraces DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY

© 2019 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.




