

## PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

## (R1) 14:05 PUNCHESTOWN, 2m 50y

Bangor-On-Dee Annual Members Maiden Hurdle (Class ) (5YO plus)

No	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1		0	ARBOURFIELD 18 b g Moss Vale - Shoooz	7 11 - 12	A W Short (3) Mrs P Dobbs	-
2	**	14-3	<b>BEACON EDGE</b> 168 D b g Doyen - Laurel Gift	5 11 - 12	Rachael Blackmore N Meade	-
3		3828-79	CASAMARI ABBEY 12 br g Jeremy - Sprightly Gal	5 11 - 12	D E Mullins P A Fahy	-
4		121P1-2	<b>EGO DES MOTTES</b> (FR) 30 BF bay g Sunday Break - Puszta des mottes	5 11 - 12	M P Walsh W P Mullins	-
5		65	FORZA LIBRANNO (FR) 12 bay g Dick Turpin - Bella Vento	6 11 - 12t1	I J McCarthy N Lawlor	-
6		00	JIM JA 18 b g Coroner - Five Of Hearts	5 11 - 12t	D P Holden (7) M Butler	-
7		5/7-	MILLEN TO ONE 521 b g Millenary - Doransfirth	5 11 - 12	L P Dempsey Francis J Flood	-
8		560	<b>OLD TOWN ROAD</b> 36 b g Dylan Thomas - Celtic House	6 11 - 12h	S D Torrens (7) Miss S J Harty	90
9	X°	0	PASS THE CRISTAL 18 b g Raven's Pass - Crystal Melody	5 11 - 12	C D Maxwell N McKnight	-
10	*	R40-	<b>PUNITIVE</b> 251 b g Shantou - Rowlands Star	5 11 - 12	M Hamill (3) H de Bromhead	-
11			RULER OF DUBAI b g Dubai Destination - Royal Descent	5 11 - 12	R P Treacy (5) L Young	-
12		31-11	<b>SHANROE</b> (GB) 129 D b g Multiplex - Pugnacious Lady	5 11 - 12	Mr J C Barry (5) Karl Thornton	-
13	*	F/117-	<b>THE VERY MAN</b> 177 D BF b g Jeremy - Mill Meadow	5 11 - 12	J W Kennedy G Elliott	-
14			ALL THE MOLLIES ch m Intense Focus - Madam Gaffer	5 11 - 5	P T Enright Mrs D A Love	-
15		53-23P8	KIND WITNESS 13 b m Witness Box - Kind Oscar	6 11 - 5t	Mr B Dunleavy (7) D Ahern	-
16	*	9-7	MEMORY OF YOUTH 139 b m Yeats - Saine D'esprit	5 11 - 5	J S McGarvey Mrs D Foster	-
17		9-7	MISS ROSSIE 156 b m Ask - Animula	5 11 - 5	M J Bolger S Byrne	-

18	P22310	MYSTERY STOWAWAY 12 D ch m Stowaway - Mystery Escort	5 11 - 5	L Quinlan (7) J P Ryan	-
19	P-P76	QUAY MELODIE 12 b m Scorpion - Lady Elodie	6 11 - 5	J P O'Sullivan (7) W J Martin	-
20	90	SARAH ASH CALUM 12 b m Le Cadre Noir - Spoofy Chic	6 11 - 5h	J M Moore P Meany	-
21	1-50	THE THREE WIZARDS (GB) 13 b m Oscar - Longstone Lass	5 11 - 5t	R M Power H de Bromhead	-

ATR VERDICT: THE VERY MAN didn't run his race when well beaten at Fairyhouse in April, but shaped prior to that in victory at Navan as though a switch to hurdling would suit and he has the chance to bounce back now. Gordon Elliott has won this with Labaik and Samcro in recent years, suggesting the aforementioned gelding is held in high regard, and he can prove too strong for Ego Des Mottes, who finished second at Galway on his Irish debut last month. Beacon Edge might prove best of the remainder.

Top Tip: THE VERY MAN (13)

Watch out for: EGO DES MOTTES (4)





at the races DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY





© 2019 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.